Walk In Their Shoes



Saturday October 12 at 9am

Join us, to walk in their shoes, a Five-Mile Walk.

Each day as the homeless are in search of community resources most walk to meet their needs of food, shelter and other services. So we will walk in their shoes, a five mile walk, to the area shelters & community meal sites and other agencies that serve the homeless each day.

Returning to OIF/ Dream Center for a program with our Homeless Panel & meal of rice & beans. To raise funds for those needs of food, lodging and services at the Dream Center of St. Cloud. Please join us on the walk; with your family, church, youth group or school group, to help meet these needs.

For more information, for you or your group to join us on the walk or to sponsor a walker, for \$25.00 please call Henry, at 320-656-1550 or email.

Overcomes Int. Fellowship, is a Ministry of Hospitality that changes lives, serving the homeless population since 1995.

OIF/ Dream Center 529 16th Ave. N St. Cloud, MN 56303 / 320-656-1550 E-mail: dreamcenterpath@aol.com Website: www.dreamcenterstcloud.org



Overcomers International Fellowship

529 16th Ave. N., St. Cloud, MN 56303-1240 Call: (320)656-1550 Fax.: (320)253-9735

E-mail: dreamcenterpath@aol.com Website: www.dreamcenterstcloud.org

A Ministry of Hospitality that changes lives

A Bridge to the future for men that need services to help them overcome their current issues. The goal of the Overcomers Program is to help people face their problems, find wholeness, and successfully integrate back into society We are a MN. Licensed Board & Lodging program with 38 beds in a three buildings campus, in St. Cloud and 12 beds in a two building campus in Willmar, MN. Providing these services, for men only, 18 and older that need care, struggling with mental health, Mental illness – Chemical dependency, TBI, learning disabilities or physical disabilities that may have housing issues or corrections housing issues.

The walk in their shoes journey, start at our Dream Center building 52916th Ave N. St. Cloud, MN.56303 come early for a light breakfast 9am start then to County services, then to Salvation Army on to Place Of Hope, returning to Dream Center. For a program with our Homeless Panel & a meal of rice & beans.

For more information, for you or your group to join us on the walk or to sponsor a walker, for \$25.00 please call Henry, at 320-656-1550 or email.

I Pledge t	o join the, Walk in thei	r shoes, fund raiser for the homeless.
	I will be a walker on h	Saturday November 10 th 9am \$25.00
	I will help get sponsor	rs to pledge \$25.00 for other walkers.
	I will donated \$	for food & shelter for the homeless.
Print, Name	e	Address
		Phone
Email		

OIF/ Dream Center 529 16th Ave. N St. Cloud, MN 56303 / 320-656-1550 E-mail: dreamcenterpath@aol.com Website: www.dreamcenterstcloud.org

Walk In Their Shoes Registration Nov. 10th 9am I Pledge to join the, Walk in their shoes, fund raiser for the homeless. I will be a walker on Saturday October 12th 9am or I will sponsor a walker for \$25.00.

1.Print, Name	A	Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		
2. Print, Name		Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		
3. Print, Name		Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		
4. Print, Name		Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		
5. Print, Name		Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		
6. Print, Name		Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		
7. Print, Name		Address	
			Paid
Email	Sponsor		

8. Print, Name	Address
	Phone
Email	
	Address
	Phone
Email	C
I will help get sp	onsors to pledge \$25.00 for other walkers.
I will donated \$_	for food & shelter for the homeless.
Print, Name	